A@2-AFD8, vluchtverloop: Z98-PERPIGNAN-ZLU, vr 06-aug-2021 ©07:30 uur ,
JR-RINGNR GT

NO V.PR NAAM
1 3 G. HAMSTRA EN ZOON
2 @ TON WILLEMS
3 36 G. HAMSTRA EN ZOON
4 14 P.J. WESTERLAKEN
5 18 P.HEIKAMP & V.DOORN
6 16 ARJAN BEENS
7 8 D. ALTENAAR
8 28 D. ALTENAAR
9 17 TEAM VAN GINKEL
10 © BAS WEIJERS
11 19 E. V. AALTEN
12 © A.WOLFF/F.SELLIES
13 21 P. EEUWES
14 15 P.J. WESTERLAKEN
15 23 P.J. WESTERLAKEN
16 24 ARJAN BEENS
17 © TEAM VAN GINKEL
18 20 P.HEIKAMP & V.DOORN
19 34 E. V. AALTEN
20 25 P.HEIKAMP & V.DOORN
21 @ P. EEUWES
22 @ P.E.H. PEPERKAMP
23 @ P.J. WESTERLAKEN
24 45 ARJAN BEENS
25 27 P.HEIKAMP & V.DOORN
26 42 J.W.H. JANSSEN
27 29 P.HEIKAMP & V.DOORN
28 31 D. ALTENAAR
29 30 P.HEIKAMP & V.DOORN
30 32 P.HEIKAMP & V.DOORN
31 0 D. ALTENAAR
32 33 P.HEIKAMP & V.DOORN
33 35 P.HEIKAMP & V.DOORN
34 38 E. V. AALTEN
35 37 P.HEIKAMP & V.DOORN
36 39 G. HAMSTRA EN ZOON
37 40 P.HEIKAMP & V.DOORN
38 47 E. V. AALTEN
39 0 G. HAMSTRA EN ZOON
40 41 P.HEIKAMP & V.DOORN

INZL

0763
0865
0763
0865
0865
0429
0823
0823
0865
0865

0865
0429
0865
0865
0865
0429
0865
0865
0865
0865

0865
0865
0865
0429
0865
0865
0865
0823
0865
0865

0823
0865
0865
0865
0865
0763
0865
0865
0763
0865

WOONPLAATS

HARDERWIJK
BALGOY
HARDERWIJK
VEENENDAAL
ZETTEN
GENEMUIDEN
GIESBEEK
GIESBEEK
VEENENDAAL
GROESBEEK

HUISSEN
WEZEP
HUISSEN
VEENENDAAL
VEENENDAAL
GENEMUIDEN
VEENENDAAL
ZETTEN
HUISSEN
ZETTEN

HUISSEN
ZETTEN
VEENENDAAL
GENEMUIDEN
ZETTEN
GROESBEEK
ZETTEN
GIESBEEK
ZETTEN
ZETTEN

GIESBEEK
ZETTEN
ZETTEN
HUISSEN
ZETTEN
HARDERWIJK
ZETTEN
HUISSEN
HARDERWIJK
ZETTEN

AD AFSTAND
9 1099673
12 1041221
9 2/4
6 1066247
43 1056176
15 1137101
10 1068959
10 2/4
2 1063323
7 1043485
12 10859747
11 1119482
15 1060029
6 2/4
6 3/4
15 2/5
2 2/2
43 2/15
12 2/5
43 3/15
15 2/2
3 1056693
6 4/4
15 3/5
43 4/15
9 1044124
43 5/15
10 3/4
43 6/15
43 7/15
10 4/4
43 8/15
43 9/15
12 3/5
43 10/15
9 3/4
43 11/15
12 4/5
9 4/4
43 12/15

9-1380147
8-1693859
7-1787900
6-1324392
8-1671733
8-1476855
9-1421635
7-1048612
9-1476281
8-1683826

8-1661638
8-1616319
7-1035083
8-1694555
8-1694544
8-1477046
8-1694680
8-1671710
9-1445972
9-1455813

6-1290633
9-1456125
6-1324383
6-1094074
9-1454653
7-1045784
0-1291356
7-1008405
9-1454640
6-1299868

9-1421647
9-1455880
5-1463705
8-1665618
8-1671732
9-1380105
0-1213150
0-1281864
8-1594068
8-1819000
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duiven: 186, deelnemers: 22
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1-21:
1-20:
1-21:
1-21:
1-21:
2-05:

31:35
50:01
38:00
20:18
21:36
56:58
1-22:54:56
2-01:50:16
:36:42
:05:31
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:32:
:54:
:07:12
:19:39
:25:48
:28:21
:27:06
:22:18
:35:13
:45:03

09
54

[
[e)INe)]

1
[e))]

N o

[
[e)INe)Ie)}

NNNMNNNMNNMNNMNNMNNON
1
OO OO0

()]

:52:57
:52:48
:06:08
:18:46
:08:17
:57:51
:09:54
:24:56
:14:13
:14:47
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:28:03
:21:22
:33:46
:47:52
:48:24
:31:17
:50:18
100:26
:39:45
:02:10
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00 00

M/MIN

1306,676
1301, 499
1296,788
1284,166
1270, 052
1263,494
1201,077
1201,077
1194, 744
1191, 850

1190,726
1168, 681
1164,619
1155,633
1147,981
1147,024
1143,232
1141,441
1129,532
1114,050

1108,883
1105,557
1100, 205
1091,513
1087,402
1086, 666
1085,595
1082,018
1080,799
1080,173

1078,615
1072,949
1059, 601
1048,354
1044,270
1043,053
1042,312
1035,481
1034,744
1030, 247

BEDRAG

PUNTC

150,0
146, 8
143,6
140,4
137,2
134,0
130,9
127,7
124,5
121,3

118,1
114,9
111,7
108,5
105,3
102,1
98,9
95,7
92,6
89,4

86,2
83,0
79,8
76,6
73,4
70,2
67,0
63,8
60,6
57,4

54,3
51,1
47,9
44,7
41,5
38,3
35,1
31,9
28,7
25,5

NOC VERSCHIL

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
o1:
o1:
o1:
o1:

01:
01:
01:

o1

02:
02:
02:
02:

02
02
02
02
02

02:

02:
02:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:

03

03:

03:
06:
14:
23:
144
11:
11:
16:
16:

29

18:
110
38:
:46:
01:
02:
01:
01:
02:
02:

41

52

19

24

52:
56:
08:
19:
23:
32:
25:
32:
:41:
36:

10
25
18
18

56
56
14
56

59

57
39

148
o1:
56:
57:
07:
145

o7
20
00
12

142
27:
33:
51:
142
141
144
:49:
:48:
49:

o7
08
32
59

147

36
51
55
29

58
04
28
51
06
42
00
25
10
52



H x

41
42
43
44
45
46
47

.HEIKAMP & V.DOORN 0865

.HEIKAMP & V.DOORN 0865

.HEIKAMP & V.DOORN 0865

. V. AALTEN

LAATSTE PRIJS
BEDRAG IS GERESERVEERD

ZETTEN
GROESBEEK
ZETTEN
ZETTEN
GENEMUIDEN
GENEMUIDEN
HUISSEN

43

43
43
15
15
12

13/15
2/2
14/15
15/15
4/5
5/5
5/5

0-1291355
9-1468613
8-1671944
9-1454747
9-1264931
6-1050498
9-1446041
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:04:
:58:
:11:
:11:
:34:
:34:
122:

28
29
05
56
45
48
15

1027,941
1022,163
1021,364
1020,525
1017,313
1017,268
1013,869

19,1

41
42
43
44
45
46
47

03:

03
03
03

04:
04:
03:

39:
242
:45
:46:
07:
07:
54:

10
25

147

38
31
34
14



